© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
General Manager & Chief Engineer
Director Of Administrative Services

Director Of Engineering &
Operations

Conservation & Public Affairs
Officer

Field Operations Manager
Accounting Manager

Field Service Supervisor

Chief Plant Operator
Wastewater Operator I

Water Production Supervisor
Water Production Lead
Wastewater Operator I

Water Production Operation Il
Wastewater Operator I
Associate Engineer

Field Service Representative Il
Lead Field Operations Technician
Executive Assistant

Customer Service Manager

Field Operations Technician Il
Lead Field Operations Technician
Customer Service Representative IlI
Purchasing & Warehouse Specialist
Engineering Technician |

Field Service Representative Il
Wastewater Operator |
Wastewater Operator |

Senior Accounting Technician

Field Operations Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District

Mission Springs Water District

Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District

Department
Administrative-Executive
Accounting

Engineering

Administrative-Executive

o&aMm

Accounting

Accounting - Service
Wastewater

Wastewater

O & M - Water Production
O & M - Water Production
Wastewater

O & M - Water Production
Wastewater

Engineering

Accounting - Service

O & M - Construction
Administrative-Executive
Accounting

O & M - Construction

O & M - Construction
Accounting

o&aMm

Engineering

Accounting - Service
Wastewater

Wastewater

Accounting

Accounting - Service

Total Wages

$235,482
$194,307
$190,668

$126,874

$116,381
$113,135
$112,674
$112,252
$109,365
$108,318
$107,722
$103,368
$90,110
$87,946
$87,576
$82,794
$82,667
$79,536
$78,576
$78,205
$78,061
$70,574
$70,384
$66,802
$66,107
$62,225
$60,472
$59,303
$58,762



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Office Specialist Il

Customer Service Representative I
Human Resources Coordinator
Field Service Representative |

Field Operations Technician |I
Field Operations Technician |
Accounting Technician
Engineering Technician |

Field Operations Technician |
Office Specialist Il

Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Representative Il
Field Operations Manager

Field Operations Technician |
Board Of Directors

Field Operations Technician |
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District
Mission Springs Water District

Administrative-Executive

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting - Service
O & M - Construction
Engineering
Accounting
Engineering
Engineering

o&M

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting - Service
O & M - Construction
Board Of Directors
Engineering

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$58,648
$58,396
$58,233
$54,780
$54,392
$53,360
$51,931
$51,026
$50,744
$50,653
$47,916
$46,734
$33,857
$24,299
$11,000

$8,963

$8,600

$5,800

$5,700

$5,700



