	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager & Chief Engineer		Mission Springs Water District	Administrative-Executive	\$235,482
2.	Director Of Administrative Services		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$194,307
3.	Director Of Engineering & Operations		Mission Springs Water District	Engineering	\$190,668
4.	Conservation & Public Affairs Officer		Mission Springs Water District	Administrative-Executive	\$126,874
5.	Field Operations Manager		Mission Springs Water District	O & M	\$116,381
6.	Accounting Manager		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$113,135
7.	Field Service Supervisor		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$112,674
8.	Chief Plant Operator		Mission Springs Water District	Wastewater	\$112,252
9.	Wastewater Operator II		Mission Springs Water District	Wastewater	\$109,365
10.	Water Production Supervisor		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Water Production	\$108,318
11.	Water Production Lead		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Water Production	\$107,722
12.	Wastewater Operator II		Mission Springs Water District	Wastewater	\$103,368
13.	Water Production Operation II		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Water Production	\$90,110
14.	Wastewater Operator II		Mission Springs Water District	Wastewater	\$87,946
15.	Associate Engineer		Mission Springs Water District	Engineering	\$87,576
16.	Field Service Representative II		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$82,794
17.	Lead Field Operations Technician		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$82,667
18.	Executive Assistant		Mission Springs Water District	Administrative-Executive	\$79,536
19.	Customer Service Manager		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$78,576
20.	Field Operations Technician II		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$78,205
21.	Lead Field Operations Technician		Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$78,061
22.	Customer Service Representative III		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$70,574
23.	Purchasing & Warehouse Specialist		Mission Springs Water District	O & M	\$70,384
24.	Engineering Technician I		Mission Springs Water District	Engineering	\$66,802
25.	Field Service Representative II		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$66,107
26.	Wastewater Operator I		Mission Springs Water District	Wastewater	\$62,225
27.	Wastewater Operator I		Mission Springs Water District	Wastewater	\$60,472
28.	Senior Accounting Technician		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$59,303
29.	Field Operations Technician I		Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$58,762

30.	Office Specialist II	Mission Springs Water District	Administrative-Executive	\$58,648
31.	Customer Service Representative II	Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$58,396
32.	Human Resources Coordinator	Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$58,233
33.	Field Service Representative I	Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$54,780
34.	Field Operations Technician II	Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$54,392
35.	Field Operations Technician I	Mission Springs Water District	Engineering	\$53,360
36.	Accounting Technician	Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$51,931
37.	Engineering Technician I	Mission Springs Water District	Engineering	\$51,026
38.	Field Operations Technician I	Mission Springs Water District	Engineering	\$50,744
39.	Office Specialist II	Mission Springs Water District	O & M	\$50,653
40.	Customer Service Representative I	Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$47,916
41.	Customer Service Representative II	Mission Springs Water District	Accounting	\$46,734
42.	Field Operations Manager	Mission Springs Water District	Accounting - Service	\$33,857
43.	Field Operations Technician I	Mission Springs Water District	O & M - Construction	\$24,299
44.	Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$11,000
45.	Field Operations Technician I	Mission Springs Water District	Engineering	\$8,963
46.	Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$8,600
47.	Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,800
48.	Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,700
49.	Board Of Directors	Mission Springs Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,700